Position

Counselor-Veterans

Counselor - 195 Days

Coordinator, Project/Program

Veterans Services Specialist

Tutor Expert |

Other Positions Held

Faculty-Cr Hourly Non
Teaching

Faculty-Cr Hourly Non
Teaching

Community College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

Veteran's Services

Veteran's Services

Veteran's Services

Veteran's Services

Veteran's Services

Total Wages

$122,694

$121,012

$84,214

$39,794

$7,347

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,095

$27,856

$27,140

$20,924

$220



