Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor-Veterans	Faculty-Cr Hourly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Veteran's Services	\$122,694	\$28,095
Counselor - 195 Days	Faculty-Cr Hourly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Veteran's Services	\$121,012	\$27,856
Coordinator, Project/Program		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Veteran's Services	\$84,214	\$27,140
Veterans Services Specialist		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Veteran's Services	\$39,794	\$20,924
Tutor Expert I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Veteran's Services	\$7,347	\$220